2. CBE NOOR Credit Products

2.1. CBE Noor Diaspora Mortgage Financing

Financial Arrangement	Minimum Equity Contribution	Flat Profit Rate per Annum	Maximum Profit Rate
FCY/FCY	10.00%	5.90%	117.93%
	20.00%	5.14%	102.70%
	30.00%	4.77%	95.34%
	50.00%	4.40%	88.07%
ETB/FCY	10.00%	7.49%	149.72%
	20.00%	6.68%	133.60%
	30.00%	5.90%	и7.93%
	50.00%	5.14%	102.74%
FCY/ETB	10.00%	9.59%	191.77%
	20,00%	9.16%	183.18%
	30.00%	8.31%	166.26%
	50.00%	7.49%	149.72%

2.2 CBE Noor Diaspora Automobile Financing

Financial Arrangement	Minimum Equity Contribution	Flat Profit Rate per Annum	Maximum Profit Rate
FCY/FCY	15.00%	35.90%	5.13%
	20.00%	33.77%	4.82%
	30.00%	31.67%	4.52%
	50.00%	29.59%	4.23%
ETB/FCY	15.00%	40.20%	5.74%
	20.00%	38.04%	5.43%
	30.00%	35.90%	5.13%
	50.00%	33.77%	4.82%
FCY/ETB	15.00%	49.03%	7.00%
	20.00%	44.57%	6.37%
	30.00%	42.37%	6.05%
	50.00%	40.20%	5.74%

2.3. Murabaha Project Financing

Financial Arrangement	Minimum Equity Contribution	Flat Profit Rate per Annum	Maximum Profit Rate
FCY/FCY	20,00%	6.37%	95.62%
	25.00%	6.01%	90.13%
	30.00%	5.65%	84.71%
	30.00%	6.37%	95.62%
FCY/ETB	25.00%	4.40%	66.06%
	30.00%	5.81%	87.11%

2.4 Financing for Purchase, Renovation of Commercial/Mixed-Use Building

Financial Arrangement	Minimum Equity Contribution	Flat Profit Rate per Annum	Maximum Profit Rate
FCY/FCY	30%>X< 40%	5.29%	79.37%
	40% <x< 50%<="" td=""><td>4.94%</td><td>74.10%</td></x<>	4.94%	74.10%
	50%>X<60%	4.59%	68.92%
	60% >X< 70%	4.46%	66.87%
	>70%	4.25%	63.82%
ETB/FCY	30%>X< 40%	7.12%	106.82%
	40% <x< 50%<="" td=""><td>6.75%</td><td>101.18%</td></x<>	6.75%	101.18%
	50%>X<60%	6.37%	95.62%
	60% >X< 70%	6.01%	90.13%
	>70%	5.65%	84.71%
FCY/ETB	30%>X< 40%	7.50%	112.53%
	40% <x< 50%<="" td=""><td>7.12%</td><td>106.82%</td></x<>	7.12%	106.82%
	50%>X<60%	6.37%	95.62%
	60% >X< 70%	6.01%	90.13%
	>70%	5.65%	84.71%

2.5 Murabaha Working Capital

Financial	Minimum Equity	Flat Profit Rate per	Maximum Profit
Arrangement	Contribution	Annum	Rate
FCY repayment	5 Years	5.76%	28.79%

2.6 Murabaha Financing for Commercial Vehicle

Financial Arrangement	Minimum Equity Contribution	Flat Profit Rate per Annum	Maximum Profit Rate
FCY/FCY	20.00%	5.37%	53.71%
FCY/ETB	25.00%	6.71%	67.13%
ETB/FCY	25.00%	6.03%	60.34%